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J U U (Tolerance:+0.05)
1 Material:
1.1 Housing: PBT UL94V-0 Black.
= 1.2 Contact :Phosphor Bronze,Gold plated on
N contact area 6u’.
- 1.3 Input Terminal : Brass.
J U U H H 1.4 Metal shielding:Copper alloy with Nickel plated.
2.Environmental requirements:
2.1 Lead—free process,compliant RoHS.
1.27
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DATE DESIGN

AO

Initial

2017/08/11| Phebe Su

Al

Change

2017/10/12| Phebe Su

A2

Change Dim.

2021/06/21|Hanson

A3

Change front view

2021/10/27| Vince

3.Electrical Specification @25°C:
3.1 Inductance: 350uH Min With 8mA DC bias.

3.2 Insertion loss :
3.3 Return loss :

1-100MHZ
1-30MHZ
30—60MHZ
60-80MHZ
80—100MHZ

—1dB max.
—18dB min.
—16dB
-12dB
—10dB

3.4 Common Mode Rejection:1—100MHZ

3.5 Cross Talk:1—100MHZ

min.
min.
min.
—-30dB min.

-30dB min.

3.6 DC current:350mA MAX @57VDC continuous.
4.Operating and Storage Temperature:

4.1 Operating Temperature :
4.2 Storage Temperature :

0C to +70°C.
-40°C to +85°C.

5.Wave soldering peak temperature:260°C.

ORDER INFORMATION :
MRJE-11T711 RS

Matrix—RJ45j

F :10/100
G :10/100/1000
N :Pure Connector

11:1X1
12:1X2 ;
14:1X4 ;
16:1X6 ;
18:1X8 ;
1U:RJ+USB

21:2X1

22:2X2
24:2X4
26:2X6
28:2X8

——RS :ROHS
HF :Halogen Free

L—— Series Number

S :SMD
T:THT
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